

CREATED BY
DOMINIQUE WOOLF

INGREDIENTS

Rapeseed Oil (60%), Onion Powder, Garlic Powder (7%), Crushed Chillies (4%), Chilli Powder (4%), Sugar, Shitake Mushroom Powder, Rice Vinegar, Tamari Soy Sauce (3%) (Water, **Soybeans**, Salt, Spirit Vinegar), Salt

NUTRITION

 Typical values per 100g

Energy 2641kJ/640kcal, Fat 61g of which Saturates 4.2g, Carbohydrate 19g of which Sugars 8.9g, Protein 3.7g, Salt 3.8g

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.

Store in a cool dry place. Refrigerate once opened and use within 4 weeks. Stir well before use. Made in the UK.

The Woolf's Kitchen 71-75 Shelton Street, London WC2H 9JQ



THE WOOLF'S KITCHEN
UMAMI BANG

A spicy, sticky
chilli oil



VEGAN

HOT

**ALL
NATURAL
INGREDIENTS**

WILDLY DELICIOUS

Crank up your creations. Alive with chilli, garlic and tamari, my Umami Bang is the ultimate condiment for flavour hunters on the prowl. Smear it on your sarnie, slap it on your rice bowl, or slather some over your noodles to add a moreish umami and chilli kick



SCAN
ME
FOR
RECIPES

190ML
NET VOLUME

Follow us



THEWOOLFSKITCHEN.COM